Page 1/2
WTL  •  Rev. 12/11/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
This lighting equipment complies with Canadian standard ICES-005 for use in commercial applications.
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment.
Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION

1 Typical colour temperature range: +/- 5 %
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
Order code: 68769
Model number: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P
UPC: 069549019102
Case quantity: 4
DLC Unique ID: PG0JW5R3
Dimensions: 9" x 7.79" x 5.5" (228.7 mm x 197.9 mm x 139.8 mm)
Lens material: Clear polycarbonate lens
Housing material: Die-Cast
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
Page 2/2
WTL  •  Rev. 12/11/2021
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
DIMENSIONS
WTL - 68769
197.9 mm228.7 mm
92.7 mm
38.5 mm
139.8 mm
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zonal lumen summaryPolar candela distribution Illuminance at a distance
68769 • WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-P • 80 W • 4 000 K • 10 388 lm
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
68769 • WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-P • 50 W • 4 000 K • 6 997 lm
Filename: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-50W-40K-68769
Manufacturer: STANPRO LS
Luminaire: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-50W-40K-68679
Luminaire Cat: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-50W-40K-68679
Lamp: 7000 LUMENS
Lamp Output: Total luminaire Lumens: 6997.4
Max Candela: 3,558.6 at Horizontal: 0°, Vertical: 27.5°
Input Wattage: 50
Luminous Opening: Rectangle (L: 7.68", W: 4.2")
Test: BLC2107016E-D
Test Lab: Belling Test Laboratory Co., LTD
Photometry : Type C
CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 7 X 7
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 2,181.9 31.2%
0-40 3,524.6 50.4%
0-60 5,938.3 84.9%
60-90 1,024.1 14.6%
70-100 365.4 5.2%
90-120 14.5 0.2%
0-90 6,962.4 99.5%
90-180 35.1 0.5%
0-180 6,997.4 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens  % Total   Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 272.4 3.9%   90-100 6.5 0.1%
10-20 769.6 11.0%   100-110 4.2 0.1%
20-30 1,139.8 16.3%   110-120 3.8 0.1%
30-40 1,342.7 19.2%   120-130 4.1 0.1%
40-50 1,334.6 19.1%   130-140 4.5 0.1%
50-60 1,079.1 15.4%   140-150 4.4 0.1%
60-70 665.2 9.5%   150-160 4.0 0.1%
70-80 298.5 4.3%   160-170 2.5 0%
80-90 60.4 0.9%   170-180 1.0 0%
Page 1 of 2Photometric Report: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-50W-40K-68769
8/11/2021file:///C:/ProgramData/PhotometricsPro/temp/WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-50W-40K-68769...
Filename: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-80W-40K-68769
Manufacturer: STANPRO LS
Luminaire: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-80W-40K-68679
Luminaire Cat: WTL-PS80A-Q-3C-BR-P-80W-40K-68679